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MONITORAGGIO ASSENZE DIPENDENTI 

 
 MESE DI APRILE  2021 

 
 
 

 
 

SETTORE 

n° 
dipendenti 
addetti al 

settore 

 
giorni 

lavorativi  
del mese 

 
giorni 

assenza 

giorni 
lavorativi 
compless. 
prestati  

 
tasso 

assenza 
% 

 
tasso 

presenza 
% 

 
SETTORE 1  

AFFARI GENERALI-SEGRETERIA 

 
2 
 

 
42 

 
6 

 
36 

 
14,29 

 
85,71 

 
SETTORE 2  

BIBLIOTECA-TRIBUTI-COMMERCIO 
ATTIVITA’ PRODUTTIVE-CULTURA-

ISTRUZIONE-SPORT-SERVIZI 
DEMOGRAFICI 

 

 
 

9 
 

 
 

197 

 
 

17 

 
 

180 

 
 

8,63 

 
 

91,37 

 
SETTORE 3 

RAGIONERIA-SERVIZI FINANZIARI-
PATRIMONIO-ECONOMATO-

PERSONALE-SERVIZI SOCIALI 
 

  
 

7 

 
 

151 
 

 
 

6 

 
 

145 

 
 

3,97 

 
 

96,03 

 
SETTORE 4 

OPERE PUBBLICHE-PATRIMONIO 
DEMANIO-PROT.CIVILE-SICUREZZA 
LUOGHI DI LAVORO-URBANISTICA-
EDILIZIA PRIVATA ED ABITATIVA-
AMBIENTE-SERVIZI MANUTENTIVI 

 

 
 

 
11 

 
 
 

231 
 

 
 
 

7 

 
 
 

224 

 
 
 

3,03 

 
 
 

96,97 

 
SETTORE 5 

POLIZIA MUNICIPALE-MESSI 
 

 
3 

 
75 

 
5 

 
70 

 
6,67 

 
93,33 

 
 

 
 

 

Anagrafe Tel. (0422) 877143 - Fax (0422) 878691 Tributi Tel. (0422) 877167 - Fax (0422) 877185 
Segreteria Tel. (0422) 778222 -  Fax (0422) 877185 Ragioneria Tel. (0422) 878407 - Fax (0422) 877185 
Ass.Sociale Tel. (0422) 878414 - Fax (0422) 877185 Vigili Tel. (0422) 878692 - Fax (0422) 878693 
Biblioteca Tel. (0422) 878415 - Fax (0422) 878416                 Ufficio Tecnico Tel. & Fax (0422) 877260 
E-Mail segreteria@comune.maserada.tv.it  www.comune.maserada.tv.it 


